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BIEGOWE GRAND PRIX

DZIELNIC
GDANSKA
POZYCJA KATEGORIA NR STARTOWY
1 K17-30 689
2 K17-30 684
3 K17-30 671
4 K17-30 925
5 K17-30 677
6 K17-30 722
7 K17-30 673
8 K17-30 917
1 K31-40 652
2 K31-40 728
3 K31-40 736
4 K31-40 695
5 K31-40 927
6 K31-40 913
7 K31-40 928
8 K31-40 672
9 K31-40 719
10 K31-40 607
11 K31-40 644
12 K31-40 933
13 K31-40 638
14 K31-40 716
15 K31-40 912
16 K31-40 665
17 K31-40 661
18 K31-40 627
19 K31-40 687
1 K41-50 646
2 K41-50 659
3 K41-50 916
4 K41-50 642
5 K41-50 720
6 K41-50 718
7 K41-50 713
8 K41-50 680
9 K41-50 909
10 K41-50 701
11 K41-50 664
12 K41-50 730
13 K41-50 690
14 K41-50 914

IMIE

Ewa
Katarzyna
Katarzyna
Marta
Anna
Natalia
Anna
Weronika
Aleksandra
Marta
Katarzyna
Magdalena
Agata
Dorota
Monika
Anna
Sabina
lwona
Daria
Monika
Zofia
Dominika
Alicja
Hanna
Joanna
Matgorzata
Ania
Anita
Joanna
Monika
Agata
Patrycja
Katarzyna
Agnieszka
Monika
Ewa
Krystyna
Agnieszka
Elzbieta
Monika
Anna

NAZWISKO
Kujawska
Kowalik
Jasionowska
Zawadzka
Klonowska
Serkowska
Kabuta
Ratajczyk
Cichosz
Szumacher-Paszkowska
Switata
Lewandowska
Ryzlewicz
Szatecka

Dyl
Jebrzycka
Rzezniewska
Czechlewska
Boba
Wisniewska

Wietecha-Majcherkiewicz

Riegel

Lisakowska
Gumowska
Gtowicka-Osiak
Solecka

Krause

Bonistawska
Dziewiatowska
Popdw-Szczypiorowska
Bachorz

Satustowicz

Rozmus

Piwkowska
Kopczynska

Grempka
NiedZzwiecka

Gutajska
Szwagrzyk-Gtogowska
Kuncewicz

Dancewicz

CZAS
22:10,36
24:22,74
24:47,14
27:16,73
28:49,90
29:17,94
31:14,0
31:27,52
19:47,53
21:53,4
22:6,93
22:20,19
23:51,56
23:57,19
25:10,40
26:16,9
27:10,40
27:45,99
28:47,66
29:31,60
29:40,96
29:51,45
30:18,16
31:23,67
31:30,26
31:37,84
39:31,94
21:0,88
21:37,82
22:14,32
22:26,98
22:50,83
24:39,23
25:50,90
25:59,11
26:33,68
27:13,99
27:22,71
28:14,55
29:31,89
29:44,21
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BIEGOWE GRAND PRIX

DZIELNIC
GDANSKA
POZYCIA KATEGORIA NR STARTOWY IMIE NAZWISKO CZAS
15 K41-50 708 Agata Pepek 30:9,25
1 K51-60 694 Justyna Lewandowska 24:17,36
2 K51-60 930 Liliia Karpenko 27:27,29
3 K51-60 655 Bernadeta Deptuta 28:43,14
4 K51-60 711 Teresa Pietrzak 28:46,63
5 K51-60 725 Urszula Soltys 29:50,63
6 K51-60 667 Izabela Jakrzewska 30:3,87
7 K51-60 731 Matgorzata Szwemin 37:0,0
1 K61-99 733 Elzbieta Szyca 27:18,39
1 M17-30 740 Dominik Wotowicz 16:33,3
2 M17-30 649 Dzmitry Chamiareuski 17:17,20
3 M17-30 729 Wojciech Szuster 17:18,43
4 M17-30 938 Bartosz Borzyszkowski 19:45,88
5 M17-30 934 Alan Zeromski 20:25,81
6 M17-30 915 Daniel Dancewicz 20:30,67
7 M17-30 921 Mieszko Wotynski 20:58,23
8 M17-30 685 Maciej Kowalski 22:2,12
9 M17-30 734 Gawet Szydtowski 22:35,81
10 M17-30 932 Mateusz Nazim 22:51,89
11 M17-30 688 Mateusz Krzywobtocki 23:16,34
12 M17-30 924 Artur Lemanski 23:17,42
13 M17-30 622 Filip Nowak 23:26,72
14 M17-30 937 Konrad Zategowski 23:35,8
15 M17-30 704 Mateusz Olszak 23:39,40
16 M17-30 614 Maciej Kania 25:1,58
17 M17-30 911 Kacper Kokoszka 27:53,53
18 M17-30 918 Jakub Pietraszewski 28:4,94
19 M17-30 610 Mareceli Gohr 28:44,86
20 M17-30 923 Filip Frydrychowski 31:28,82
1 M31-40 705 Mateusz Ossowski 16:29,86
2 M31-40 645 Piotr Bogdanski 17:14,73
3 M31-40 658 Jakub Dziemian 17:20,0
4 M31-40 619 Stawek Lamparski 17:23,85
5 M31-40 712 Rafat Pionk 17:25,82
6 M31-40 931 Sebastian Biernacki 18:3,71
7 M31-40 609 Mariusz Gtowacki 18:44,72
8 M31-40 663 Andrzej Goscinski 19:16,45
9 M31-40 703 Bartosz Olejniczak 19:21,95
10 M31-40 662 Pawet Gotgbek 19:28,2
11 M31-40 641 Daniel Andrearczyk 19:54,93

12 M31-40 674 Pawet Kalica 19:57,96
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BIEGOWE GRAND PRIX

DZIELNIC
GDANSKA
POZYCIA KATEGORIA NR STARTOWY IMIE NAZWISKO CZAS
13 M31-40 612 Bogumit Janiszewski 19:58,10
14 M31-40 706 Pawet Paszkowski 20:6,83
15 M31-40 692 Krzysiek Kuzawinski 21:13,2
16 M31-40 723 Przemystaw  Stowik 21:19,39
17 M31-40 648 Karol Cesarz 21:24,25
18 M31-40 691 Grzegorz Kuprewicz 21:25,59
19 M31-40 654 Michat Daschke 21:39,10
20 M31-40 647 Mateusz Borowski 22:31,94
21 M31-40 628 Tomasz Struzynski 23:5,37
22 M31-40 606 Mateusz Cieszynski 23:15,34
23 M31-40 629 Adam Strzelczyk 23:49,28
24 M31-40 678 Tomasz Klos 24:36,4
25 M31-40 901 Tomasz Dobrowolski 24:40,27
26 M31-40 601 Stawomir Aleksiuk 27:3,39
27 M31-40 639 Marcin Zabojszcz 27:35,39
28 M31-40 926 Barttomiej Domrzalski 29:51,53
29 M31-40 922 Wiktor Zielinski 30:17,94
30 M31-40 737 Mateusz Tomaszewski 43:24,91
1 M41-50 726 Damian Stusio 17:45,16
2 M41-50 666 Tomasz Hendrich 19:7,96
3 M41-50 650 Tomasz Chojnowski 19:54,69
4 M41-50 702 Maciej Nycek 20:15,33
5 M41-50 683 Jarostaw Koszarowski 20:32,95
6 M41-50 653 Michat Cieslinski 20:33,46
7 M41-50 936 Piotr Torbicz 20:43,30
8 M41-50 670 Sebastian Janczy 20:43,90
9 M41-50 676 Andrzej Klewek 20:53,38
10 M41-50 605 Mariusz Cichocki 21:4,30
11 M41-50 617 Hubert Kowalik 21:20,84
12 M41-50 717 Artur Rorzkowski 21:28,68
13 M41-50 643 Maciej Bednarz 21:42,94
14 M41-50 693 Zbigniew Ladzinski 22:0,73
15 M41-50 620 Mariusz Lesnik 22:37,65
16 M41-50 715 Stawomir Pyz 22:40,70
17 M41-50 631 Andrzej Szlass 22:46,84
18 M41-50 709 Bartosz Pepek 22:50,39
19 M41-50 611 Stawomir Hoffman 23:41,5
20 M41-50 910 Krzysztof Pliszka 23:48,3
21 M41-50 721 Robert Saulewicz 24:16,26
22 M41-50 700 Tomasz Nazim 25:7,51

23 M41-50 738 Mateusz Weryk 25:24,64
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BIEGOWE GRAND PRIX

DZIELNIC
GDANSKA
POZYCIA KATEGORIA NR STARTOWY IMIE NAZWISKO CZAS
24 M41-50 681 Marcin Kosinski 25:48,48
25 M41-50 608 Mariusz Federowicz 26:2,27
26 M41-50 616 Zbigniew Korduta 26:3,59
27 M41-50 623 Michat Pachulski 26:18,10
28 M41-50 908 Krzysztof Wielandt 32:52,27
29 M41-50 632 Waldemar Szumski 39:32,12
1 M51-60 710 Piotr Pietrzak 18:23,71
2 M51-60 651 Waldemar Chronowski 19:36,2
3 M51-60 669 Jacek Jakusik 19:49,60
4 M51-60 904 Krzysztof Richter 20:10,54
5 M51-60 935 Dariusz Groszewski 21:8,53
6 M51-60 615 Andrzej Karpenko 22:14,70
7 M51-60 919 Robert Deptuta 23:40,43
8 M51-60 724 Adam Soltys 24:55,79
9 M51-60 633 Pawet Szwed 26:2,46
10 M51-60 660 Grzegorz Gatka 26:52,20
11 M51-60 735 Mirostaw Szydtowski 28:37,25
12 M51-60 668 Piotr Jakrzewski 30:26,52
13 M51-60 613 Arkadiusz Kalinowski 43:44,12
1 M61-99 675 Jan Kalinowski 24:57,9
2 M61-99 920 Jerzy Staniszewski 29:53,80
3 M61-99 903 Stanistaw Pieczyrak 30:59,31
4 M61-99 727 Wojciech Sulak 31:29,45

5 M61-99 636 Krzysztof Tyminski 32:43,59



